Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Thursday Date: December 26, 2024
Time 4:00 PM
Entry 26 Hold'em No Limit
Cost $10
$ Promo $0
Chips 17,000
WINNERS
1st Ulli Eggert
2nd Dave Denby
3rd Rob White
4th Haydee LaBreche
5th Dan Williams
6th Gene Johnson
7th Jake Groh
8th
Oth
10th
11th
12th
13th
PLACES CHOPPED: NONE
FINISH TIME: 7:50 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day Thursday Date: December 26, 2024

Time 4:30 pm

Entry 18 Hold'em Deep Stack

Cost $25

$ Promo $0

Chips 17,000

WINNERS

1st Adam Bona

2nd Kevin Beer

3rd Gary Lasch

4th Bruce Rebout

5th Gert Maloney

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED: YES - 3
FINISH TIME: 7:40 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Friday

Time

4:30 PM

Entry

6

Cost

$20

$ Promo

$0

Chips

17,000

Date: December 27, 2024

Omaha Hi/Lo

WINNERS

1st

Sal Politi

2nd

Scott Boyd

3rd

Vic Avery

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

NONE
7:30 PM




Grand Poker -- Tournament Results

Day

Saturday

DATE: December 28, 2024

Time

9 AM

Entry

17

Cost

$30

$ Promo

$0

Chips

30,000

Hold'Em No Limit

WINNERS

1st

Ken Steward

2nd

Bruce Rebout

3rd

John Blevins

4th

Dan Fajardo - GUEST

5th

Carline Fajardo - GUEST

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

PLACES CHOPPED:
FINISH TIME:

YES -3
2:15 PM




