Grand Poker Tournament Results				
Day	Thursday	Date: December 26, 2024		
Time	4:00 PM			
Entry	26	Hold'em No Limit		
Cost	<b>\$10</b>			
\$ Promo	\$0			
Chips	17,000			
WINNERS				
1st		Ulli Eggert		
2nd		Dave Denby		
3rd		Rob White		
4th		Haydee LaBreche		
5th		Dan Williams		
6th		Gene Johnson		
7th		Jake Groh		
8th				
9th				
10th				
11th				
12th				
13th				

PLACES CHOPPED:NONEFINISH TIME:7:50 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results				
Day	Thursday	Date: December 26, 2024		
Time	4:30 pm			
Entry	18	Hold'em Deep Stack		
Cost	\$25			
\$ Promo	\$0			
Chips	17,000			
WINNERS				
1st		Adam Bona		
2nd		Kevin Beer		
3rd		Gary Lasch		
4th		Bruce Rebout		
5th		Gert Maloney		
6th				
7th				
8th				
9th				
10th				
11th				
12th				

PLACES CHOPPED: YES - 3 FINISH TIME:

7:40 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results				
Day	Friday	Date:	December 27, 2024	
Time	4:30 PM			
Entry	6		Omaha Hi/Lo	
Cost	\$20			
\$ Promo	\$0			
Chips	17,000			
			WINNERS	
1st		Sal Politi		
2nd		Scott Boyd		
3rd		Vic Avery		
4th				
5th				
6th				
7th				
8th				
9th				
10th				

PLACES CHOPPED:	NONE
FINISH TIME:	7:30 PM

Grand Poker Tournament Results				
Day	Saturday	DATE: December 28, 2024		
Time	9 AM			
Entry	17	Hold'Em No Limit		
Cost	\$30			
\$ Promo	<b>\$0</b>			
Chips	30,000			
		WINNERS		
1st		Ken Steward		
2nd		Bruce Rebout		
3rd		John Blevins		
4th		Dan Fajardo - GUEST		
5th		Carline Fajardo - GUEST		
6th				
7th				
8th				
9th				
10th				
11th				
12th				

PLACES CHOPPED:	<b>YES - 3</b>
FINISH TIME:	2:15 PM